networ	ال ks		101 :
free a statement of the same and same to a		COUNT NO. : 07210000032	
		REFERENCE : 987041 104702A	
		ORIZATION : Patricia Puint	
ORDER DATE	: J	une 13, 1996	
ORDER TIME	:	4:26 PM	
ORDER NO.	: 9	87041	
CUSTOMER N	0:	104702A	
CUSTOMER:	Tim I T. W	Kaskey, Cpa . KASKEY & CO.	1000018625
	Suite 2610 Gaine	e 1d Northwest 43rd Street esville, FL 32606	
·		DOMESTIC_FILING	
			20 20
NAMI	8:	FLORENCE DENTURE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY, INC.	
		EFFECTIVE DATE:	PH CCE
		OF INCORPORATION TE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	3: 43
		E FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	ст ₍₀
CER XX PLA	TIFIE IN ST	D COPY	
CONTACT PER	SON:	Karen B. Rozar EXAMINER'S INITIALS	: <u>Cr</u> [[4]4/90

.

EDUCED AND AF STATE DIVISION OF CONCEATIONS

95 JUR FIG PH 3:43

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

FLORENCE DENTURE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: FLORENCE DENTURE OF VOLUSIA COUNTY, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 415 North Clyde Morris Boulevard, Suite B, Daytona Beach, Florida 32114, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II, NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 10,000 shares of common stock having \$1.00 par value per share.

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Service Company.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have one officer and one director, initially. The name and street address of the initial officer and director whe shall hold office for the first year of the corporation, or until his successor is elected or appointed is: John R. Parry 415 North Clyde Morris Boulevard, Suite B Dir./Pres. Daytona Beach, Florida 32114

ARTICLE VII, INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation:

Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

CILCO RECOURSEY OF STATE OPPISION OF CONTOUS

96 JUN 14 PH 3: 43

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of Corporation Service Company, has hereunto set their hand and seal of Corporation Service Company, on June 13, 1996.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

By: <u>free clef lucc</u> (clef)

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporation Service Company, a Florida corporation to transact business in thisState, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY By: <u>Jacce Ohec</u> G

KBR/kbr

' , \	96000	0051161
-	John R. Paray P.O.Box 120 Caystal River, 1 344 3 3	C
CORPOR	ATION NAME(S) & DOC	UMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
I	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	(emporation runne)	(Document #)
J	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4		
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in	D Pick un time	Cartified Conv
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
🗖 Mail out	Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
_	Will wait	
🗖 Mail out	Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out New FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out New FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Will wait Will wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Will wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Will wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger NGS	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other (OTHER FILI) Annual Report Fictitious Name	Will wait Will wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger NGS REGISTR QUALIFIC	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other COTHER FILIN Annual Report	Will wait Similar Amendment Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger VGS REGISTR QUALIFIC Foreign	Photocopy Certificate of Status NTS Certificate of Status A., Officer/Director 96 JUL 26 PH 3: ered Agent ALLANTION/ ATION/ 5H 2 000 FF 0000 FF 000 FF 000 FF 0000 FF 000 FF
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other VOTHER FILIP Annual Report Fictitious Name	Will wait Will wait Amendment Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger NGS' Foreign Limited Partnersh	Photocopy Certificate of Status

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of _

submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1. The name of the corporation is: Florence Dentuce of Volusia

2. The mailing address of the corporation is : $\underline{415}$ ona Bch.

3. Date of incorporation/qualification: 6-14-96 Document number: / 4. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

5. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.

ÜNI (Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman/of the board)

18 JULY 96 (Date) Parry Residen 7 ohn (Printed or typed name and title

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

NK/O	Ing	18 July 96			
(Signature of Registered Agent)	71	(Date)			
If signing on behalf of an entity:	U				

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

FILING FEE: \$35.00

Ū.

دې

တ